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Wettkampf 4 - 50m Brust männlich - Masters
AK 25
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Thorleif Moeck 1999/AK 25 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:33,06 666
2. Silas Langenbach 1999/AK 25 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:35,47 539
3. Noah Rehwinkel 2000/AK 25 SC Wörth 00:36,27 504
4. Lukas Wagner 1998/AK 25 DLRG OG Ramstein-Miesenbach 00:37,72 448

AK 30
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Philipp Giesler 1994/AK 30 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,46 419
2. Robert Grabowski 1991/AK 30 SC Wörth 00:45,20 258

abgemeldet
Patrick Marxer 1995/AK 30 SSV Mutterstadt

AK 40
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Mikel Bußmer 1982/AK 40 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:40,57 425
2. Thomas Ernsdorf 1984/AK 40 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:44,19 329

AK 45
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Mirko Obradovic 1978/AK 45 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:38,47 469
2. Lars Grundel 1976/AK 45 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,97 361

AK 50
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Roman Schinke 1975/AK 50 VfR Simmern 00:41,26 429

AK 55
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Achim Müsel 1967/AK 55 SSV Offenbach/Queich 00:39,57 483
2. Holger Märker 1966/AK 55 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:40,56 448
3. Uwe Marx 1967/AK 55 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:43,56 362
4. Klaus Schof 1968/AK 55 SC Wörth 00:49,02 254

AK 60
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Jens Kühne 1965/AK 60 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:40,51 574
2. Thomas Christmann 1965/AK 60 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:42,02 514

AK 65
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Eckart Wingbermühle 1956/AK 65 SSV Offenbach/Queich 00:45,82 427
2. Horst Dehner 1959/AK 65 SC Wörth 00:46,85 399
3. Rainer Runkel 1960/AK 65 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:56,03 233
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noch Wettkampf 4 - 50m Brust männlich - Masters
AK 70
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Altersklassenmeister

Wolfgang Dörr 1955/AK 70 TSG Zellertal 00:45,97 515

Offene Masterswertung - männlich
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Mastersmeister

Thorleif Moeck 1999/AK 25 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:33,06 666
2. Jens Kühne 1965/AK 60 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:40,51 574
3. Silas Langenbach 1999/AK 25 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:35,47 539
4. Wolfgang Dörr 1955/AK 70 TSG Zellertal 00:45,97 515
5. Thomas Christmann 1965/AK 60 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:42,02 514
6. Noah Rehwinkel 2000/AK 25 SC Wörth 00:36,27 504
7. Achim Müsel 1967/AK 55 SSV Offenbach/Queich 00:39,57 483
8. Mirko Obradovic 1978/AK 45 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:38,47 469
9. Lukas Wagner 1998/AK 25 DLRG OG Ramstein-Miesenbach 00:37,72 448
9. Holger Märker 1966/AK 55 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:40,56 448
11. Roman Schinke 1975/AK 50 VfR Simmern 00:41,26 429
12. Eckart Wingbermühle 1956/AK 65 SSV Offenbach/Queich 00:45,82 427
13. Mikel Bußmer 1982/AK 40 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:40,57 425
14. Philipp Giesler 1994/AK 30 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,46 419
15. Horst Dehner 1959/AK 65 SC Wörth 00:46,85 399
16. Uwe Marx 1967/AK 55 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:43,56 362
17. Lars Grundel 1976/AK 45 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,97 361
18. Thomas Ernsdorf 1984/AK 40 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:44,19 329
19. Robert Grabowski 1991/AK 30 SC Wörth 00:45,20 258
20. Klaus Schof 1968/AK 55 SC Wörth 00:49,02 254
21. Rainer Runkel 1960/AK 65 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:56,03 233
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